
MMS Band Calendar 
2019- 2020

Date Event Location Time Group Uniform
Wed, Sept 4 Homecoming Parade MMS - MHS 4:30 PM - 7:00 PM WE, SB Band Shirt
Tues, Sept 24 MS Band @ MS Footbal Game - 8th Grade Stadium 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM WE, SB Band Shirt
Tues, Oct 8 MS Band @ MS Footbal Game - 7th Grade Stadium 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM WE, SB Band Shirt
Mon, Oct 21 Halloween Concert MMS - Gym 7:30:00 PM - 8:00 PM WE, SB Band Shirt
Fri, Nov 1 MS Band Night @ HS Football Game Stadium 4:30:00 PM - Till Half TimeWE, SB Band Shirt
Mon, Nov 11 All Region Master Classes MMS 4:30 PM - 7:00 PM WE Casual 
Fri, Dec 6 MS Region Auditions Trinity Christian Academy 2:00-8:00 PM WE (and select SB) Casual 
Thur, Dec 12 Beginner Band Winter Concert MMS - Gym 6:30 PM - 7:00 PM Beginners Band Shirt
Thur, Dec 12 7th & 8th Grade Winter Concert MMS - Gym 7:30 PM - 8:30 PM WE, SB Concert Black
Thu, Jan 17 All-Region Clinic Anna Students who placed All-Region Concert Black
TBA 5th Grade Recruiting Concert TBA TBA WE Band Shirt
Thurs, Mar 5 Pre-UIL - "Sounds of Spring Contest" Princeton HS TBA WE, SB Concert Black
Thurs, Mar 26 UIL Concert and Sight Reading Contest Pottsboro HS TBA WE, SB Concert Black
TBA Solo & Ensemble Contest MMS 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM WE, SB Concert Black
Thurs, May 14 Beginner Sound Post Music Festival Commerce TBA Beginners Band Shirt
Mon, May 18 7th & 8th Grade Sound Post Music Festival Commerce TBA WE, SB Band Shirt
Tues, May 19 Percussion Concert MHS TBA Percussion Students Only Concert Black
Thurs, May 21 Beginner Spring Concert MMS - Gym 6:30 PM - 7:00 PM Beginners Band Shirt
Thurs, May 21 7th & 8th Grade Spring Concert MMS - Gym 7:30 PM - 8:30 PM WE, SB Concert Black


